1
The Haxagon Acoustic Only offers the Haxagon family in sizes ranging from 11.8”.(dia.) up to 47.2”.(dia.).  Available in 3 sizes, adopt 12mm
ployster fiber or 50mm glass fiber in a range of color options. Maximizes surface area to absorb sound waves and improve harmony in the
installed space. Flexible installation comes in pendant. With great acoustic performance,has sound absorbing,non-toxic,non-allergeic and non
-irritant characteristics.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 L
IM
ITED WARRANTY5
YEAR
SPECIFICATION
Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
HAXAGON ACOUSTIC ONLY
Ordering Information
Example: HEXOLY24-ACO-ACPMK-05-NSAC-021 130
HEXOLY
Series
24 -23.6"
35 - 35.4"
47 - 47.2"
Diameter Thickness
05 -0.47"
20
* Please see acoustic color
  details in following list
NSAC-021 130
NSAC-042 146
NSAC-028 110
NSAC-002 122
NSAC-033 103
-1.96"
ACPMK
Installation - Acoustic Color-
--
Aircraft Cable
Pendant
Mount Kits
Acoustic
Configuration
ACO -Acoustic-
-
A
BL
H
     DIMENSION
A    B L H
20.5"(520mm)
30.7"(780mm)
40.9"(1038mm)
23.6"(600mm)
35.4"(900mm)
47.2"(1200mm)
11.8"(300mm)
17.7"(450mm)
23.6"(600mm)
  0.47"/1.96"(12mm/50mm)
  0.47"/1.96"(12mm/50mm)
  0.47"/1.96"(12mm/50mm)
21135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Acoustic Color List Ref#: 20240326
NSAC-001 141
NSAC-002 122
NSAC-003 120
NSAC-004 123NSAC-021 130
NSAC-034 102
NSAC-035 101
NSAC-024 117
NSAC-005 107 NSAC-006 106 NSAC-007 145 NSAC-025 138NSAC-008 129 NSAC-038 127 NSAC-039 143
NSAC-028 110
NSAC-009 140 NSAC-014 144 NSAC-011 135
NSAC-012 133
NSAC-042 146
NSAC-043 115
NSAC-036 105
NSAC-013 111 NSAC-018 125
NSAC-019 126
NSAC-033 103 NSAC-016 104
NSAC-040 124NSAC-017 147 NSAC-022 119 NSAC-031 108 NSAC-020 128
* The standard acoustic colors include: NSAC-021 130, NSAC-042 146, NSAC-028 110, NSAC-002 122, NSAC-033 103.  If for other acoustic
   colors please contact Customer Service in advance.
Warranty
Five year limited warranty.
Note:
Specifications subject to change without notice.